Championnats vaudois
Prilly, 16. - 17.12.2023

Epreuve 2
16.12.2023 - 9:37

Dames, 200m Dos

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

Série1de 2

NICOLIER, Lena
BOULAY, Maelys
MOREL, Shania
SPANI, Marie

MOR, Alessia

NOVY, Mathilde
FERRARI, Maddalena
SACHET, Brune
LARDI, Viktorya-Eva
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Série 2de 2

0 CAMBRESY, Camille
1 MONNEY, Amandine

2 AZNAR, Luaine

3 DEVAUD, Zoé

4 NODL, Amandine

5 BETTENS, Ella

6 JACQUIER, Madison

7 AHRENDSEN, Jasmin
8 FERRY, Mathilde

9 ADOUANI, Emilia
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3:04.90
3:02.66
3:00.04
2:53.77
2:52.12
2:53.01
2:59.23
3:00.34
3:03.85

2:46.74
2:44.54
2:40.84
2:39.01
2:29.89
2:35.82
2:39.85
2:41.01
2:45.61
2:51.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Renens-Natation
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